CPA ACCREDITATION - DOCTORAL PROGRAMMES

Table Type

Programme University of Regina Clinical Psychology

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE TABLE 3: STUDENTS' ACTIVITIES OVER PAST 7 YEARS

Academic Year

Total Full-Time Students

Total Part-Time Students

Total Number of Students
(Automatic)

Males

Age Range

Self-ldentify as Diverse (ie,
minority, disability, LGBTQ)

Co/Authors of Papers at

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

22-48

11

2021-22

21-49

14

2022-23

22-50

15

2023-24

Professional/Scientific Meetings 27 31 19 21 24 25 29
Co/Authors of Articles in 20 24 20 23 18 2 %
Referred Journals

Members/Affiliates in Professional/ 29 34 33 36 33 36 37
Scientific Societies

Teaching Assistantship 20 19 16 15 19 18 22
Research Assistantship 10 13 14 22 13 22 21
External Scholarship/Fellowship 15 22 21 26 22 20 25
Internal Scholarship/Fellowship 27 18 23 23 18 13 17
Worked more than 20 Hours/week 0 0 0 3 2 0 2
Withdrew from Programme 0 0 0 0 1 0 0




